2025 NIRCA Cross Country Great Plains Regionals - Women's 6K

Team Results

Place

Team Name
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University of Wisconsin
University of Minnesota
University of lllinois
Northwestern University
University of Missouri
Loyola University Chicago
lowa State University

Team Score

Team Top Scores

44

53

57

96

112
Incomplete
Incomplete

1,3,5,13,22,23,25
2,4,6,20,21,27,28
7,9,12,14,15,16,17
10,11,18,24,33
8,19,26,29,30,31,32



2025 NIRCA Cross Country Great Plains Regionals - Women's 6K
Individual Results

Place Bib Name
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1049 Dasha Vorontsov
1038 Chloe McCormick
1054 Claire Matthai

1033 Eve Steele

1051 Jojo Knauss

1029 Megan Cunningham
1013 Joy Dudley

1041 Sydney Belter

1017 Evelyn Rowan

1006 Elizabeth McLaughlin
1005 Francesca Bayer
1026 Sophia Libman
1052 Madeline Paradis
1020 Anika Lovisa

1010 Samantha Anderson
1011 Emma Bergmann
1015 Annika Luthe

1003 Meredith Niedfeldt
1009 Dayanara Unzueta
1047 Abigail Diggs

1034 Drew Caffrey

1028 Isabella Arce

1053 Megan Curran

1056 Hallie Rosenzweig
1024 Sennah Rashidian
1019 Anna Zlatic

1007 Maya Mubayi

1050 Keira Plotner

1016 Dana Reed

1043 Mallory Moats

1025 Jocelyn Cielo - Grande

1032 Milla Beldo

1030 Findlay Drabant
1018 Lia Tondeva

1014 Charlotte Kroll
1004 Adeline Sauer
1044 Sidney Turlington
1046 Kelsey Wojtalewicz
1022 Danuta Carvalho
1000 Isabella Hornbostel
1037 lzzie Lee

1042 Megan Land

1012 Mira Bhimani

1023 Kiley Senall

1055 Kaela Reuter

1045 Chloe Webb

1031 Evelyn Stephens
1002 Ava Esser

Year Team Name

University of Wisconsin
University of Minnesota
University of Wisconsin
University of Minnesota
University of Wisconsin
University of Minnesota
University of lllinois
University of Missouri
University of lllinois
Northwestern University
Northwestern University
University of Illinois
University of Wisconsin
University of lllinois
University of Illinois
University of lllinois
University of lllinois
Loyola University Chicago
Northwestern University
University of Missouri
University of Minnesota
University of Minnesota
University of Wisconsin
University of Wisconsin
University of lllinois
University of Illinois
Northwestern University
University of Wisconsin
University of lllinois
University of Missouri
University of lllinois
University of Minnesota
University of Minnesota
University of lllinois
University of lllinois
Loyola University Chicago
University of Missouri
University of Missouri
University of lllinois
lowa State University
University of Minnesota
University of Missouri
University of lllinois
University of Illinois
University of Wisconsin
University of Missouri
University of Minnesota
Loyola University Chicago

Team Member Place

1 Mile

2.985K

Time

Time

Finish
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05:52.90
06:23.41
06:25.30
06:23.32
06:38.62
06:28.72
06:26.75
06:37.27
06:30.64
06:49.57
06:47.53
07:00.85
07:02.11
06:57.01
07:02.77
07:02.95
07:05.36
07:00.58
07:10.66
07:06.19
06:51.13
07:29.78
07:23.74
07:11.44
07:12.19
07:05.92
07:07.00
07:20.44
07:23.26
07:22.60
07:05.95
07:43.06
07:29.65
07:12.40
07:22.00
07:32.26
07:36.97
07:36.31
07:21.58
07:36.40
07:55.96
07:32.02
08:03.76
07:35.74
07:36.13
07:47.20
08:06.73
07:45.10

11:01.81
11:59.41
12:00.28
11:59.44
12:25.90
12:19.27
12:15.87
12:35.18
12:36.73
12:54.96
12:54.87
13:06.28
13:15.96
13:06.08
13:09.42
13:17.09
13:21.99
13:13.90
13:21.28
13:22.57
13:08.58
13:58.60
13:54.94
13:36.75
13:34.55
13:22.38
13:39.94
13:48.56
14:06.82
13:54.49
13:22.17
14:17.98
13:58.59
13:58.22
14:03.49
14:21.33
14:26.23
14:26.06
14:20.58
14:28.13
14:57.52
14:28.71
15:03.80
14:46.08
14:54.89
15:08.95
15:28.50
15:10.24

22:14.89
24:02.92
24:02.98
24:27.34
24:51.28
24:55.12
25:08.62
25:11.32
25:39.25
26:00.55
26:14.59
26:20.29
26:24.46
26:27.70
26:35.95
26:45.04
26:53.56
26:55.99
27:00.25
27:00.79
27:19.66
27:25.18
27:25.27
27:26.68
27:28.72
27:28.99
27:54.40
28:08.83
28:17.77
28:19.63
28:26.26
28:38.56
28:40.00
28:41.38
28:49.06
28:54.10
29:10.30
29:10.36
29:37.57
29:43.03
29:58.09
30:00.70
30:01.66
30:57.04
31:22.48
31:27.04
31:40.18
31:47.62



Place Bib Name

49
50
51

1035 Kristina Meiners
1008 Beatrice Pavan
1040 Avery White
1048 Vanessa Kotlarz

Year

Team Name

University of Minnesota
Northwestern University
University of Minnesota
University of Nebraska - Lincoln

1 Mile 2.985K
Team Member Place Time Time Finish
10 08:16.18 15:43.88 31:52.54
5 08:28.33 16:21.61 32:43.45
11 08:34.60 17:00.14 33:22.27
08:26.89 17:15.80



